

MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 107319374

Data publicarii 18.12.24 Coduri CPV 39831200-8

Pretul estimativ: 3.421,90 RON - 3.421,90 RON

Descriere: .PROMAX GEAM 5L CANISTRA BUC 6 24.820 148.92 28.29 2. PROMAX DEZINFECTANT DEGRESANT CLOR 5L BUC 8 78.520 628.16 119.35 3. TECNET SAPUN LICHID 5KG BUC 9 25.000 225.00 42.75 4. TECNET DERGENT PARDOSELI (LEMON) 5KG BUC 3 29.800 89.40 16.99 5. TECNET DETERGENT TOALETA 750ML BUC 24 12.500 300.00 57.00 6. TECNET KIL SAN 750ML DEZINFECTANT SI DEGRESANT BUC 12 14.950 179.40 34.09 7. LAVETE MICROFIBRA UNIVERSALA 1BUC SET. BUC 30 4.158 124.74 23.70 8. PROSOP BAI TIP Z 2ST.ALBE 20 BUC /BAX BUC 40 4.562 182.48 34.67 9. HARTIE IGENICA CELULOZA ALBA JUMBO 2ST.120M BUC 120 4.525 543.00 103.17 10. MOP SIRETURI MAXI BUC 20 4.990 99.80 18.96 11. BURETI DE SPALAT VASE JUMBO 3 BUC/SET BUC 5 2.200 11.00 2.09 12. SACI MENAJ 120L/10BUC/SET BUC 10 4.990 49.90 9.48 13. SACI MENAJ 60L 10 BUC/SET BUC 50 2.990 149.50 28.41 14. SACI MENAJ 35L/15BUC BUC 20 2.400 48.00 9.12 15. MANUSI NITRIL 100BUC/SET BUC 10 15.000 150.00 28.50 16. MANUSI CAUCIUCATE L 100 BUC SET BUC 5 15.000 75.00 14.25 17. ALCOOL SANITAR 500ML - 72 5.800 417.60 79.34